

TwinCar AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit AutoHub

2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2

#01-17 / #01-18 Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27

Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510

E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg

Company Reg. No. : 200714616M

GST Registration No. : 200714616M

JAGANESON S/O JAYAGOPALAN

BLK 535 SERANGOON NORTH AVE 4 #06-173

SINGAPORE 550535

Contact : 96614150

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM16479

Date in : 21/11/2024

Vehicle Num. : SMV9242P

Model : VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT B8 1.8 TFSI AT 3G24JZ

Chassis/Eng# : WVVZZZ3CZKE139596/CJS310636

Parts and Labour Assesment

Description of part	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
REAR BOOTLID <i>Dented</i>	1	1796.00	✓ 1,796.00
REAR BOOTLID 'LOGO' EMBLEM <i>2 pcs</i>	1	156.00	✓ 156.00
REAR BOOTLID 'PASSAT' EMBLEM	1	118.00	✓ 118.00
REAR BOOTLID MECHANISM LOCK <i>Long</i>	1	386.00	✓ 386.00
REAR BOOTLID REFLECTOR LAMP L/R <i>RA ut</i>	2	492.00	492 984.00
REAR BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP <i>seen</i>	1	305.00	x 305.00
REAR BUMPER <i>Dented</i>	1	1890.00	✓ 1,890.00
REAR BUMPER INNER CENTER BRACKET <i>3 lined</i>	1	296.00	✓ 296.00
REAR BUMPER LOWER CENTER CHROME MOULDING <i>at</i>	1	148.00	✓ 148.00
REAR BUMPER LOWER SIDE CHROME MOULDING <i>RA ut</i>	2	115.00	115 230.00
REAR BUMPER NUMBER PLATE LAMP L/R (LED) <i>seen</i>	2	145.00	x 290.00
REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR L/R <i>seen</i>	2	156.00	x 312.00
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>seen</i>	1	796.00	x 796.00
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR <i>1 piece dented</i>	2	219.00	219 438.00
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER <i>1 piece seen</i>	4	40.00	40 160.00
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR O-RING	2	20.00	20 40.00
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R <i>seen</i>	2	125.00	x 250.00
REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER <i>Dented</i>	1	69.00	✓ 69.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
 #01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
 Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
 E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
 Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
 GST Registration No. : 200714616M

JAGANESON S/O JAYAGOPALAN
 BLK 535 SERANGOON NORTH AVE 4 #06-173
 SINGAPORE 550535

Contact : 96614150

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM16479

Date in : 21/11/2024

Vehicle Num. : SMV9242P

Model : VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT B8 1.8 TFSI AT 3G24JZ

Chassis/Eng# : WVVZZZ3CZKE139596/CJS310636

REAR END PANEL	Reg Mel m	1	796.00	X	796.00
REAR END PANEL ANTENNA SENSOR	Me m	1	219.00	X	219.00
REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH	Me m	1	296.00	X	296.00
REAR TAILLAMP L/R	RM cut	2	796.00	796	1,592.00
Subtotal before discount					11,567.00
Percentage discount 10%					1,156.70
Sub-total 1					10,410.30
REAR BUMPER CLIPS - SET	Me	1	80.00	30	80.00
REAR BUMPER NUMBER PLATE	Deferd	1	25.00	✓	25.00
REAR BUMPER NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	Deferd	1	50.00	30	50.00
REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH CLIPS - SET	Me m	1	40.00	X	40.00
REAR TAILLAMP L/R CLIPS - SET	Me m	2	25.00	✓	50.00
Subtotal before discount					245.00
Percentage discount 0%					0.00
Sub-total 2					245.00
Parts-total					10,655.30

LABOUR

To transfer rear bootlid mechanism lock outer handle reflector

To reset system after repair works

60 80.00
 120 400.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
GST Registration No. : 200714616M

JAGANESON S/O JAYAGOPALAN
BLK 535 SERANGOON NORTH AVE 4 #06-173
SINGAPORE 550535

Contact : 96614150

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM16479
Date in : 21/11/2024
Vehicle Num. : SMV9242P
Model : VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT B8 1.8 TFSI AT 3G24JZ
Chassis/Eng# : WVVZZZ3CZKE139596/CJS310636

To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting and rewire for parking sensor.	✓ 80.00
To remove, reinstall roof top trim upholstery, cushion seat, trim garnish, trim liner carpet. (to FR)	✗ 100.00
To re-spray painting on the change bodyparts, repair portion, and where consistent to the accident.	1060 400 1,000.00
To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged bodyparts, repair, re-construct and re-align body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the accident.	400 1,000.00
To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.	✗ 140.00
Labour Total	2,800.00
Parts & Labour Total	13,455.30

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

page 3

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

Adnan C
2/s 26/11/24
04 Rys

Total: 7031.90.

2/s: 5.6k.